C
-S
L-
2
0
0
9
E

Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Thread
Length
Weight Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
BoA-X 6/15* BOAX0606035015 M6 6 x 50 15 7 35 65 28 1.54 100
BoA-X 6/50*
BOAX0606035050 M6 6 x 50 50 7 35 100 28 2.27 100
BoAX-II 8/10 BOAXII08045010 M8 8 x 60 10 9 45 72 32 2.91 50
BoAX-II 8/30 BOAXII08045030 M8 8 x 60 30 9 45 92 52 3.53 50
BoAX-II 8/50 BOAXII08045050 M8 8 x 60 50 9 45 112 72 4.14 40
BoAX-II 8/85 BOAXII08045085 M8 8 x 60 85 9 45 147 107 5.21 40
BoAX-II 10/10 BOAXII10060010 M10 10 x 75 10 12 60 92 47 5.92 40
BoAX-II 10/20 BOAXII10060020 M10 10 x 75 20 12 60 102 57 6.41 25
BoAX-II 10/30 BOAXII10060030 M10 10 x 75 30 12 60 112 67 6.91 25
BoAX-II 10/50 BOAXII10060050 M10 10 x 75 50 12 60 132 87 7.89 25
BoAX-II 10/80 BOAXII10060080 M10 10 x 75 80 12 60 162 115 9.37 25
BoAX-II 12/5 BOAXII12070005 M12 12 x 90 5 14 70 103 53 9.53 20
BoAX-II 12/20 BOAXII12070020 M12 12 x 90 20 14 70 118 68 10.60 20
BoAX-II 12/30 BOAXII12070030 M12 12 x 90 30 14 70 128 78 11.31 20
BoAX-II 12/50 BOAXII12070050 M12 12 x 90 50 14 70 148 98 12.73 20
BoAX-II 12/65 BOAXII12070065 M12 12 x 90 65 14 70 163 113 13.80 20
BoAX-II 12/80 BOAXII12070080 M12 12 x 90 80 14 70 178 115 14.87 20
BoAX-II 16/5 BOAXII16085005 M16 16 x 110 5 18 85 123 65 20.16 10
BoAX-II 16/20 BOAXII16085020 M16 16 x 110 20 18 85 138 80 22.17 10
BoAX-II 16/50 BOAXII16085050 M16 16 x 110 50 18 85 168 110 26.19 10
BoAX-II 16/60 BOAXII16085060 M16 16 x 110 60 18 85 178 115 27.53 10
BoA-X 16/95* BOAX1616085095 M16 16 x 110 95 18 80 213 55 35.01 10
BoA-X 20/20* BOAX2020110020 M20 20 x 130 20 22 110 170 55 44.83 5
BoA-X 20/70* BOAX2020110070 M20 20 x 130 70 22 110 220 55 57.02 5
BoA-X 20/130* BOAX2020110130 M20 20 x 130 130 22 110 280 55 71.78 5
*Not included in approval.
Setting Tool BoA-ST
The setting tool is recommended for applications where
many BoA-X or BoAX-II anchors are to be installed.

Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Thread
Length
Weight Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
BoA-X 6/15 A4* BOAX0606035015A4 M6 6 x 50 15 7 35 65 28 1.5 100
BoAX-II 8/10 A4 BOAXII08045010A4 M8 8 x 60 10 9 45 72 32 2.9 50
BoAX-II 8/30 A4 BOAXII08045030A4 M8 8 x 60 30 9 45 92 52 3.5 50
BoAX-II 8/50 A4 BOAXII08045050A4 M8 8 x 60 50 9 45 112 72 4.1 40
BoAX-II 10/10 A4 BOAXII10060010A4 M10 10 x 75 10 12 60 92 47 5.9 40
BoAX-II 10/20 A4 BOAXII10060020A4 M10 10 x 75 20 12 60 102 57 6.4 25
BoAX-II 10/30 A4 BOAXII10060030A4 M10 10 x 75 30 12 60 112 67 6.9 25
BoAX-II10/50 A4 BOAXII10060050A4 M10 10 x 75 50 12 60 132 87 7.9 25
BoAX-II 12/5 A4 BOAXII12070005A4 M12 12 x 90 5 14 70 103 53 9.5 20
BoAX-II 12/20 A4 BOAXII12070020A4 M12 12 x 90 20 14 70 118 68 10.6 20
BoAX-II 12/30 A4 BOAXII12070030A4 M12 12 x 90 30 14 70 128 78 11.3 20
BoAX-II 12/50 A4 BOAXII12070050A4 M12 12 x 90 50 14 70 148 98 12.7 20
BoAX-II 12/65 A4 BOAXII12070065A4 M12 12 x 90 65 14 70 163 113 13.8 20
BoAX-II 16/5 A4 BOAXII16085005A4 M16 16 x 110 5 18 85 123 65 20.2 10
BoAX-II 16/20 A4 BOAXII16085020A4 M16 16 x 110 20 18 85 138 80 22.2 10
BoAX-II 16/50 A4 BOAXII16085050A4 M16 16 x 110 50 18 85 168 110 26.2 10
BoA-X 20/20 A4* BOAX2020110020A4 M20 20 x 130 20 22 110 170 55 44.8 5
BoA-X 20/70 A4* BOAX2020110070A4 M20 20 x 130 70 22 110 220 55 57.0 5
*Not included in approval.
38
C
-S